
32. LEM Senioren und Seniorinnen des TTVMV

Klasse: Senioren 65 Einzel       26.01.2024 Barth

1/1

2/2

3

0

kampflos

Powilleit, Martin

Wendel, Egbert
SV Nord-West Rostock / Nordost

Greifswalder SG / Südost

3/2

4/1

3

0

10,12,6

Radloff, Holger

Reuter, Frank
SV Nord-West Rostock / Nordost

TSV Binz / Nordost

3/1

4/2

3

0

6,5,4

Wurzel, Harald

Martfeld, Hermann
TSV Binz / Nordost

DJK-Niels-Stensen SV Schwerin / West

1/2

2/1

0

3

-8,-8,-8

Vetter, Thomas

Möller, Jörg

TTV Kaiserbäder / Südost

SV Nord-West Rostock / Nordost

3

1

4,9,-7,7

Powilleit, Martin

Radloff, Holger

3

2

-10,5,-12,6,4

Wurzel, Harald

Möller, Jörg

Halbfinale

3

1

4,5,-11,6

Powilleit, Martin

Wurzel, Harald

Finale


